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PUBLIC STOCK OWNERSHIP BASED ON STATE

AS OF OCTOBER 31, 2020
No.|  states | Shares | % |

INDONESIA
AMERIKA
NORWEGIA
FINLANDIA
IRLANDIA
INGGRIS
SWITZERLAND
KANADA
LUKSEMBURG
CAYMAN ISLAND
AUSTRALIA
JERMAN
BELANDA
SINGAPURA
BERMUDA
KOREA SELATAN
HONGKONG
MALAYSIA
TAIWAN
SWEDIA
THAILAND
FRANCE
FILIPINA
JEPANG

INDIA

CINA

1,425,821,411

736,739,792
263,250,000
200,000,000
156,946,626
77,901,025
49,655,296
41,217,400
27,389,800
25,874,462
17,112,658
16,576,582
16,044,900
12,203,743
8,857,900
2,320,084
1,290,200
953,100
586,400
360,000
100,000
77,000
67,000
4,300

300

121

46.27262%
23.90964%
8.54333%
6.49066%
5.09344%
2.52815%
1.61148%
1.33764%
0.88889%
0.83971%
0.55536%
0.53796%
0.52071%
0.39605%
0.28747%
0.07529%
0.04187%
0.03093%
0.01903%
0.01168%
0.00325%
0.00250%
0.00217%
0.00014%
0.00001%
0.00000%



